Individual Best Times (All Time)

Benjamin Street - (1139188) - Wandsworth SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
38.65
41.08
43.00
45.69
48.87
50.28
51.83
53.20
56.10
57.27
57.80
59.39

1:04.24

1:22.72

Swims in Date Order

Time
38.65
41.08
43.00
45.69
51.83
50.28
48.87
56.10

57.27
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

269
224
195
162
133
122
111
103
87
82
80
74
58
27

WA Pts

269
224
195
162
111
122
133
87
82

Round

Round

F

Date

25/09/22
14/11/21
13/12/20
28/09/19
10/06/18
29/09/18
09/12/18
25/09/16
02/12/17
23/09/17
15/01/17
24/09/16
26/09/15
27/09/14

Date

25/09/22
14/11/21
13/12/20
28/09/19
09/12/18
29/09/18
10/06/18
02/12/17
23/09/17

Meet

Wandsworth & Barnes Club Championships
Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2021
Wandsworth Swimming Club

WSC Club Championships

Cranleigh ASC Summer Meet

WSC Club Championships 2018

S&C Santa's Splash and Dash
Wandsworth Borough Championships 2016
Guildford City L3 County Qualifier
Wandsworth Club Championships

WBSA Surrey Qualifier 2017

Wandsworth Club Championships 2016
Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2015

Wandsworth Club Championships

Meet
Wandsworth & Barnes Club Championships
Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2021
Wandsworth Swimming Club
WSC Club Championships
S&C Santa's Splash and Dash
WSC Club Championships 2018
Cranleigh ASC Summer Meet
Guildford City L3 County Qualifier

Wandsworth Club Championships

Venue

JAGS SC
JAGS
Ernest Bevin School
Dulwich
Cranleigh
Dulwich
Westcroft
Wandsworth
Guildford
Dulwich
Wandsworth
Epsom
Epsom

Epsom

Venue

JAGS SC

JAGS

Ernest Bevin School
Dulwich

Westcroft

Dulwich

Cranleigh

Guildford

Dulwich

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth

Wandsworth

Club Swam Under

Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth

Wandsworth

Level

Level

w W A

4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

57.80 80 F 15/01/17 WBSA Surrey Qualifier 2017 Wandsworth Wandsworth 4
53.20 103 F 25/09/16 Wandsworth Borough Championships 2016 Wandsworth Wandsworth 4
59.39 74 F 24/09/16 Wandsworth Club Championships 2016 Epsom Wandsworth 4
1:04.24 58 F 26/09/15 Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2015 Epsom Wandsworth 4
1:22.72 27 F 27/09/14 Wandsworth Club Championships Epsom Wandsworth 4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



