## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Benjamin Street - (1139188) - Wandsworth SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
38.65	269	F	25/09/22	Wandsworth & Barnes Club Championships	JAGS SC		4
41.08	224	F	14/11/21	Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2021	JAGS		4
43.00	195	F	13/12/20	Wandsworth Swimming Club	Ernest Bevin School		0
45.69	162	F	28/09/19	WSC Club Championships	Dulwich	Wandsworth	4
48.87	133	F	10/06/18	Cranleigh ASC Summer Meet	Cranleigh	Wandsworth	3
50.28	122	F	29/09/18	WSC Club Championships 2018	Dulwich	Wandsworth	4
51.83	111	F	09/12/18	S&C Santa's Splash and Dash	Westcroft	Wandsworth	4
53.20	103	F	25/09/16	Wandsworth Borough Championships 2016	Wandsworth	Wandsworth	4
56.10	87	F	02/12/17	Guildford City L3 County Qualifier	Guildford	Wandsworth	3
57.27	82	F	23/09/17	Wandsworth Club Championships	Dulwich	Wandsworth	4
57.80	80	F	15/01/17	WBSA Surrey Qualifier 2017	Wandsworth	Wandsworth	4
59.39	74	F	24/09/16	Wandsworth Club Championships 2016	Epsom	Wandsworth	4
1:04.24	58	F	26/09/15	Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2015	Epsom	Wandsworth	4
1:22.72	27	F	27/09/14	Wandsworth Club Championships	Epsom	Wandsworth	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
38.65	269	F	25/09/22	Wandsworth & Barnes Club Championships	JAGS SC		4
41.08	224	F	14/11/21	Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2021	JAGS		4
43.00	195	F	13/12/20	Wandsworth Swimming Club	Ernest Bevin School		0
45.69	162	F	28/09/19	WSC Club Championships	Dulwich	Wandsworth	4
51.83	111	F	09/12/18	S&C Santa's Splash and Dash	Westcroft	Wandsworth	4
50.28	122	F	29/09/18	WSC Club Championships 2018	Dulwich	Wandsworth	4
48.87	133	F	10/06/18	Cranleigh ASC Summer Meet	Cranleigh	Wandsworth	3
56.10	87	F	02/12/17	Guildford City L3 County Qualifier	Guildford	Wandsworth	3
57.27 2024 Copyright	82 4	F	23/09/17	Wandsworth Club Championships	Dulwich	Wandsworth Powered By SPORT	4 SYSTEMS

57.80	80	F	15/01/17	WBSA Surrey Qualifier 2017	Wandsworth	Wandsworth	4
53.20	103	F	25/09/16	Wandsworth Borough Championships 2016	Wandsworth	Wandsworth	4
59.39	74	F	24/09/16	Wandsworth Club Championships 2016	Epsom	Wandsworth	4
1:04.24	58	F	26/09/15	Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2015	Epsom	Wandsworth	4
1:22.72	27	F	27/09/14	Wandsworth Club Championships	Epsom	Wandsworth	4

Page 2 / 2